
Contact Primary Association (Contact) eMail

Business 

Phone Address City State Zip Code

Robin Risley CLATSOP ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® robin@robinrisley.com 503-738-2888 PO Box 950 Cannon Beach OR 97110

Lea Chitwood COLUMBIA COUNTY BOARD OF REALTORS® leachitwood@remx.net 503-730-4554 325 North Vernonia Road St Helens OR 97051

Margit Cooper EAST METRO ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® margit@margitcooper.com 503-701-6099 19090 SE El Camino Ter Damascus OR 97089

Drew Coleman PORTLAND METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® drew@drewcoleman.com 503-908-4909 PO BOX 2328 Lake Oswego OR 97035

Feather Hryczyk LINCOLN COUNTY BOARD OF REALTORS® featherannrealtor@gmail.com 541-994-7760 1815 NW Hwy 101 Lincoln City OR 97367

Faith Bowers NORTH WILLAMETTE ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® faithb@equitygroup.com 503-522-9033 8281 S Lone Elder Rd Canby OR 97013

Tanna Cable Girod POLK COUNTY BOARD OF REALTORS® tannacable@wvi.com 503-838-1912 1697 Monmouth Street Suite 3 Independence OR 97351

Kelly Martin SALEM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® kelly@oregonmartingroup.com 503-371-3013 1220 20th St SE Salem OR 97302

Juli Blaser-Sagar TILLAMOOK COUNTY BOARD OF REALTORS® julisagar@gmail.com Requested Requested Requested Requested Requested

Geri Cuomo WILLAMETTE ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® geri@cadwellrealtygroup.com 541-619-7289 3735 NW 26th Avenue Albany OR 97321

Hage, Lucinda YAMHILL COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® Lucinda.hage@coldwellbanker.com 503-538-0468 610 E. First Street Newberg OR 97132

Brian Jagoe CENTRAL OREGON COAST BOARD OF REALTORS® jagoe@trhunter.com 541-999-1314 P.O. Box V Florence OR 97439

Christopher Dean EUGENE ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® christopherdean@comcast.net 541-343-0648 1515 Larkspur Loop Eugene OR 97401

Sonja Kissinger SPRINGFIELD BOARD OF REALTORS® skissinger@kw.com 541-870-4838 PO Box 2233 Jasper OR 97438

Denise Brant COOS COUNTY BOARD OF REALTORS® Denise@pacificpropertiesteam.com 541-751-5347 58436 River Road Coquille OR 97423

Katie Lou Hensley CURRY COUNTY BOARD OF REALTORS® INC katie@ultimatecoastalproperties.com 541-698-7136 PO Box 1290 Gold Beach OR 97444

June Taylor DOUGLAS COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® taylornwp@outlook.com 541-817-6933 1083 Tenmile Valley Rd Tenmile OR 97481

Cheryl Faria ROGUE VALLEY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® cherylfaria@yahoo.com 541-292-2900 2781 Pennington Dr Medford OR 97504

Anthony Levison CENTRAL OREGON ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® alevison@me.com 541-388-0404 70 SW Century Dr STE 100-402 Bend OR 97702

Russel, Jill KLAMATH COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® jill@klamath-homes.com 541-331-4060 403 Main Street Klamath Falls OR 97601

Christianson, Bennett COLUMBIA BASIN BOARD OF REALTORS® INC bchrist85@gmail.com 971-237-1403 80342 Zimmer Lane Hermiston OR 97838

Henning, Greg FOUR RIVERS ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® gfhenning@gmail.com (208) 249-0043Requested Requested Requested Requested

Vail-Rollins,Chris MID COLUMBIA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® chris@donnunamaker.com 541-490-4812 642 Rene Place Hood River OR 97031

Selman, John NORTHEAST OREGON BOARD OF REALTORS® johnfselman@gmail.com 503-349-7831 1511 Adams Ave. La Grande OR 97850

Vogler, Matt UMATILLA COUNTY BOARD OF REALTORS® mattvogler@msn.com 541-663-9000 203 NW Despain Ave Pendleton OR 97801
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